X

(O _

—

NEURORADIOLOGY
REVIEW COURSE 2024

Shaukat Khanum

Memorial Cancer Hospital
and Research Centre

MODERATOR: DR. ATIF NAVEED

9:00 AM
9:05 AM

9:25 AM

9:45 AM

10:05 AM

10:25 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:20 AM

11:40 AM

11:50 AM

12:00 PM

12:20 PM

12:50 PM

1:00 PM

The

WELCOME SPEECH
STROKE IMAGING - PITFALLS AND REPORTING PEARLS

TEMPORAL BONE IMAGING: NAVIGATING THE INTRICACIES OF
RADIOLOGIC ANATOMY & UNRAVELING MAJOR PATHOLOGIES

WHITE MATTER DISORDERS: NEURORADIOLOGICAL APPROACHES
TO DIAGNOSIS /f ADVANCES IN WHITE MATTER DISEASE IMAGING:
A NEURORADIOLOGY PERSPECTIVE

BRAIN TUMOUR SURGERY: WHAT A NEUROSURGEON WANTS FROM
A RADIOLOGIST?

QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS

HEAD & NECK PATHOLOGIES - INTERACTIVE CASE BASED SESSION
TEA

EXPLORING NEUROINTERVENTION: TECHNIQUES & APPLICATIONS
IN NEURORADIOLOGY

INTRODUCTION TO NSRP - THE NEURORADIOLOGICAL SOCIETY OF
PAKISTAN- VISION, MISSION AND FUTURE GOALS

QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS

COMPREHENSIVE REVIEW OF INFECTIONS AND INFLAMMATORY
CONDITIONS OF BRAIN

NEUROIMAGING - INTERACTIVE CASE-BASED SESSION 2
EXAM BASED CASES IN NEURORADIOLOGY - BY A CPSP EXAMINER

CLOSING REMARKS

American Association of Continuing VENUE

c
=

IN COLLABORATION WITH

NRSP

Neuroradiological Sodiety of Pakdsan

DR.

DR.
DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

Saturday
2 March, 2024

9:00 AM to 1:00 PM

ATIF NAVEED

KASHIF SIDDIQUE
ATIF NAVEED

AAMER IFTIKHAR

IRFAN YOUSAF

ZIA FARUQI

AWAIS AHMAD

ATIF NAVEED

ISLAH UD DIN

ABID ALI QURESHI

MUBEEN SHAFIQUE

WHO SHOULD ATTEND

B Medical Education accredits this educational Classroom A&B, 3rd Floor Radiologists, Radiology trainees,

%Y activity for a maximum of 5.75 category | SKMCH&RC. Lahore Neurologists, Neurosurgeons,

AACME credit hour.

Radiation Technologists, Medical students

K] symposium@skm.org.pk | (04235905000 Ext: 3034



