







Saturday 2 March, 2024



9:00 AM to 1:00 PM

MOD	ERAT	OR: DI	R. ATI	FNAV	ŒĐ
-----	------	--------	--------	------	----

9:00 AM	WELCOME SPEECH	DR. ATIF NAVEED
9:05 AM	STROKE IMAGING - PITFALLS AND REPORTING PEARLS	DR. KASHIF SIDDIQUE
9:25 AM	TEMPORAL BONE IMAGING: NAVIGATING THE INTRICACIES OF	DR. ATIF NAVEED
	RADIOLOGIC ANATOMY & UNRAVELING MAJOR PATHOLOGIES	DD 4445045TUV
9:45 AM	WHITE MATTER DISORDERS: NEURORADIOLOGICAL APPROACHES TO DIAGNOSIS / ADVANCES IN WHITE MATTER DISEASE IMAGING: A NEURORADIOLOGY PERSPECTIVE	DR. AAMER IFTIKHAR
10:05 AM	BRAIN TUMOUR SURGERY: WHAT A NEUROSURGEON WANTS FROM A RADIOLOGIST?	DR. IRFAN YOUSAF
10:25 AM	QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS	
10:30 AM	HEAD & NECK PATHOLOGIES - INTERACTIVE CASE BASED SESSION	DR. ZIA FARUQI
11:00 AM	TEA	
11:20 AM	EXPLORING NEUROINTERVENTION: TECHNIQUES & APPLICATIONS IN NEURORADIOLOGY	DR. AWAIS AHMAD
11:40 AM	INTRODUCTION TO NSRP - THE NEURORADIOLOGICAL SOCIETY OF PAKISTAN - VISION, MISSION AND FUTURE GOALS	DR. ATIF NAVEED
11:50 AM	QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS	
12:00 PM	COMPREHENSIVE REVIEW OF INFECTIONS AND INFLAMMATORY CONDITIONS OF BRAIN	DR. ISLAH UD DIN
12:20 PM	NEUROIMAGING - INTERACTIVE CASE-BASED SESSION 2	DR. ABID ALI QURESHI
12:50 PM	EXAM BASED CASES IN NEURORADIOLOGY - BY A CPSP EXAMINER	DR. MUBEEN SHAFIQUE



1:00 PM

The American Association of Continuing Medical Education accredits this educational activity for a maximum of 5.75 category I AACME credit hour.

CLOSING REMARKS

VENUE

Classroom A&B, 3rd Floor SKMCH&RC, Lahore

WHO SHOULD ATTEND

Radiologists, Radiology trainees, Neurologists, Neurosurgeons, Radiation Technologists, Medical students